Catalog No. Height
(A)
Width
(B)
Depth
(C)
Industry
Standard
Catalog No. Panel
Height (D)
Panel
Width (E)
SCE-12HMI1606SSLP 12.00 16.00 6.00 IS6 SCE-12P10 11.00 9.00
SCE-12HMI1610SSLP 12.00 16.00 10.00 IS6 SCE-12P10 11.00 9.00
SCE-14HMI1806SSLP 14.00 18.00 6.00 IS6 SCE-14P12 13.00 11.00
SCE-14HMI1810SSLP 14.00 18.00 10.00 IS6 SCE-14P12 13.00 11.00
SCE-16HMI2006SSLP 16.00 20.00 6.00 IS6 SCE-16P14 15.00 13.00
SCE-16HMI2010SSLP 16.00 20.00 10.00 IS6 SCE-16P14 15.00 13.00
SCE-20HMI2406SSLP 20.00 24.00 6.00 IS6 SCE-20P18HMI 19.00 17.00
SCE-20HMI2410SSLP 20.00 24.00 10.00 IS6 SCE-20P18HMI 19.00 17.00
Application
Designed to house Human-Machine
Interfaces (HMI) and electrical and
electronic controls, instruments and